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RFQ —CIEF

Quotation

PORTABLE DRIVE

Date: 08-01-2016
Ref # KE/786/080116

Sr#

Description of Item require

Qty

Unit Price

Total Price

GST 17%

Grand Total

01

Pocket Drive 1 TB USB 3.0
External Pocket Drive with original
principal warranty. Capacity 01 TB Full.

10

7,321/=

7,3210/=

12446

85, 656/=

WD Passport Ultra / Seagate Expansion

Note:

One year warranty with parts & service,
Delivery will be made within 10 to 15 days,
Price validity 15 days.

With best regard’s

, )

A. Ghafoor Samoo

Account Manager

Cell # 0333-2106098

Email: a.ghafoor@ce.com.pk




